Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
440R-N23119
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 440r-n23119
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.25 kgs
Voltage 115 V
Current 3 A
Product Type Relay
Relay Specifications 115 VAC
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Component Specifications msr126
Signal Type 115
Signal Level 115 V
Description
MSR 1261 przekaźnik bezpieczeństwa monitorowanie krzyżowe Uzas 230V AC wejścia 2 N.C.
wyjścia bezpieczeństwa: 2N.O. szer 22.5mm zaciski stałe